
#Ù

HAWAI‘I
THE BIG ISLAND

POHUE BAY

NA‘ALEHU

PUNALU‘U

#•2

#•5

#•3

#•1

#•4

P A C I F I C
O C E A N

#•3

#•1

#•2

#•4

#•5

#•3 #•5

#•2

#•1

#•4

KAWA BAY

SOUTH POINT
GREEN SANDS BEACH
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WOOD VALLEY
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